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Pos. Name Club Country Time 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

M12          1700 m/60 m/6 c
1. Stefan Bilić POB SRB 12:56 01:18 (1) 01:51 (1) 01:38 (1) 02:08 (2) 02:29 (1) 02:42 (1) 00:50 (6)

01:18 (1) 03:09 (1) 04:47 (1) 06:55 (1) 09:24 (1) 12:06 (1) 12:56
2. Miloš Bilić POB SRB 16:10 01:22 (2) 02:22 (3) 03:51 (7) 02:10 (4) 02:54 (4) 02:47 (2) 00:44 (5)

01:22 (2) 03:44 (2) 07:35 (3) 09:45 (3) 12:39 (2) 15:26 (2) 16:10
3. Stefan Strelić POB SRB 16:49 02:03 (6) 02:47 (5) 02:02 (3) 02:43 (8) 03:51 (8) 02:54 (3) 00:29 (1)

02:03 (6) 04:50 (5) 06:52 (2) 09:35 (2) 13:26 (4) 16:20 (3) 16:49
4. Nikola Jovanović KOP SRB 17:08 01:58 (4) 03:16 (9) 03:29 (6) 01:48 (1) 02:40 (3) 03:23 (5) 00:34 (2)

01:58 (4) 05:14 (6) 08:43 (5) 10:31 (4) 13:11 (3) 16:34 (4) 17:08
5. Sava Janković POB SRB 23:08 04:02 (9) 02:47 (5) 03:14 (4) 05:33 (10) 03:32 (6) 03:23 (5) 00:37 (3)

04:02 (9) 06:49 (9) 10:03 (7) 15:36 (9) 19:08 (8) 22:31 (7) 23:08
6. Aleksandar Stevanović ŠID SRB 23:31 02:30 (8) 03:20 (10) 05:06 (9) 02:45 (9) 03:44 (7) 05:05 (10) 01:01 (10)

02:30 (8) 05:50 (8) 10:56 (8) 13:41 (6) 17:25 (7) 22:30 (6) 23:31
7. Milan Pavlović ČEL SRB 25:04 02:00 (5) 02:41 (4) 03:17 (5) 05:45 (11) 03:27 (5) 07:01 (11) 00:53 (9)

02:00 (5) 04:41 (4) 07:58 (4) 13:43 (8) 17:10 (6) 24:11 (8) 25:04
8. Petar Radičević PTT SRB 31:50 12:17 (11) 03:40 (11) 04:48 (8) 02:36 (6) 03:58 (9) 03:48 (7) 00:43 (4)

12:17 (11) 15:57 (11) 20:45 (11) 23:21 (11) 27:19 (9) 31:07 (9) 31:50
9. Kosta Stanojević POB SRB 39:14 01:34 (3) 02:55 (7) 06:44 (10) 02:29 (5) 20:13 (11) 04:28 (8) 00:51 (7)

01:34 (3) 04:29 (3) 11:13 (9) 13:42 (7) 33:55 (10) 38:23 (10) 39:14
10. Andrija Santibanjez POB SRB 47:12 02:26 (7) 03:08 (8) 13:33 (11) 02:36 (6) 20:09 (10) 04:29 (9) 00:51 (7)

02:26 (7) 05:34 (7) 19:07 (10) 21:43 (10) 41:52 (11) 46:21 (11) 47:12
11. Filip Đošević POB SRB 344:26 05:16 (10) 01:56 (2) 01:38 (1) 02:08 (2) 02:33 (2) 03:13 (4) 327:42 (11)

05:16 (10) 07:12 (10) 08:50 (6) 10:58 (5) 13:31 (5) 16:44 (5) 344:26
Božidar Považanj NEŠ SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
Milan Varečka NEŠ SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

M14          2000 m/95 m/8 c
1. Nikola Malešević PTT SRB 16:27 01:15 (3) 01:50 (2) 01:30 (4) 02:36 (1) 03:09 (3) 01:02 (1) 02:31 (1) 01:58 (6) 00:36 (7)

01:15 (3) 03:05 (1) 04:35 (1) 07:11 (1) 10:20 (1) 11:22 (1) 13:53 (1) 15:51 (1) 16:27
2. Darko Lukić JAS SRB 17:50 01:09 (1) 03:01 (3) 01:23 (2) 02:54 (3) 03:01 (2) 01:12 (5) 03:03 (4) 01:34 (2) 00:33 (4)

01:09 (1) 04:10 (2) 05:33 (2) 08:27 (2) 11:28 (2) 12:40 (2) 15:43 (2) 17:17 (2) 17:50
3. Strahinja Strelić POB SRB 18:20 03:24 (10) 01:43 (1) 01:22 (1) 02:43 (2) 02:59 (1) 01:09 (3) 02:34 (2) 01:56 (4) 00:30 (3)

03:24 (10) 05:07 (5) 06:29 (5) 09:12 (3) 12:11 (3) 13:20 (3) 15:54 (3) 17:50 (3) 18:20
4. Niola Bilić POB SRB 19:23 01:19 (5) 03:07 (4) 01:32 (5) 03:20 (4) 03:37 (5) 01:10 (4) 02:52 (3) 01:47 (3) 00:39 (8)

01:19 (5) 04:26 (3) 05:58 (3) 09:18 (4) 12:55 (4) 14:05 (4) 16:57 (4) 18:44 (4) 19:23
5. Bors Arnautović POB SRB 25:05 01:09 (1) 07:14 (11) 01:47 (7) 03:53 (5) 03:29 (4) 01:08 (2) 03:27 (5) 02:23 (9) 00:35 (6)

01:09 (1) 08:23 (9) 10:10 (7) 14:03 (5) 17:32 (5) 18:40 (5) 22:07 (5) 24:30 (5) 25:05
6. Petar Panić AVA SRB 32:11 02:06 (8) 06:06 (9) 02:18 (8) 09:53 (9) 04:07 (6) 01:24 (6) 03:48 (7) 01:56 (4) 00:33 (4)

02:06 (8) 08:12 (8) 10:30 (8) 20:23 (8) 24:30 (7) 25:54 (7) 29:42 (6) 31:38 (6) 32:11
7. Petar  Milić POB SRB 40:37 02:10 (9) 04:56 (6) 04:28 (13) 10:40 (10) 07:05 (10) 02:43 (11) 05:11 (8) 02:41 (10) 00:43 (11)

02:10 (9) 07:06 (6) 11:34 (9) 22:14 (9) 29:19 (9) 32:02 (9) 37:13 (7) 39:54 (7) 40:37
8. Lazar Penić STR SRB 45:39 08:55 (11) 05:10 (7) 03:37 (11) 04:47 (6) 09:36 (11) 02:17 (10) 07:51 (10) 02:47 (11) 00:39 (8)

08:55 (11) 14:05 (11) 17:42 (11) 22:29 (10) 32:05 (10) 34:22 (10) 42:13 (9) 45:00 (9) 45:39
9. Aleksa Nikolić POB SRB 45:42 01:32 (7) 05:36 (8) 02:43 (9) 05:21 (8) 06:17 (9) 01:34 (7) 18:58 (11) 02:15 (8) 01:26 (13)

01:32 (7) 07:08 (7) 09:51 (6) 15:12 (6) 21:29 (6) 23:03 (6) 42:01 (8) 44:16 (8) 45:42
10. Vladimir Cvijanović NEŠ SRB 47:57 01:25 (6) 08:20 (12) 04:03 (12) 04:49 (7) 05:59 (8) 01:56 (8) 19:26 (12) 01:30 (1) 00:29 (2)

01:25 (6) 09:45 (10) 13:48 (10) 18:37 (7) 24:36 (8) 26:32 (8) 45:58 (10) 47:28 (10) 47:57
11. Matija Srećković POB SRB 59:10 18:01 (12) 06:26 (10) 03:09 (10) 11:00 (11) 04:21 (7) 05:47 (12) 06:35 (9) 02:52 (12) 00:59 (12)

18:01 (12) 24:27 (12) 27:36 (12) 38:36 (11) 42:57 (11) 48:44 (11) 55:19 (11) 58:11 (11) 59:10
Aleksandar Drobac ONS SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
Ivan Radosavljević DIF SRB DISQ 01:16 (4) 03:23 (5) 01:38 (6) --:-- X:X 02:00 (9) 03:29 (6) 01:59 (7) 00:42 (10)

01:16 (4) 04:39 (4) 06:17 (4) --:-- 14:05 16:05 19:34 21:33 22:15
Stefan Jovanović JAS SRB DISQ --:-- X:X 01:28 (3) --:-- X:X --:-- --:-- X:X 00:24 (1)

--:-- 07:01 08:29 --:-- 15:56 --:-- --:-- 24:55 25:19

M16          2500 m/125 m/10 c
1. Sava Lazić JAS SRB 17:43 02:33 (3) 01:06 (1) 01:05 (2) 02:31 (2) 02:48 (3) 01:15 (3) 00:35 (3) 01:55 (1) 01:06 (2) 02:18 (3)

02:33 (3) 03:39 (1) 04:44 (1) 07:15 (2) 10:03 (2) 11:18 (2) 11:53 (2) 13:48 (2) 14:54 (1) 17:12 (1)
00:31 (3)
17:43

2. Filip Stevanović JAS SRB 17:53 02:32 (2) 01:16 (2) 00:56 (1) 02:28 (1) 02:37 (1) 00:59 (1) 00:36 (4) 02:03 (3) 01:56 (11) 01:56 (1)
02:32 (2) 03:48 (2) 04:44 (1) 07:12 (1) 09:49 (1) 10:48 (1) 11:24 (1) 13:27 (1) 15:23 (2) 17:19 (2)
00:34 (7)
17:53

3. Luka Terzić JAS SRB 18:13 02:39 (4) 01:20 (3) 01:08 (3) 03:27 (3) 02:37 (1) 01:00 (2) 00:34 (2) 01:58 (2) 00:59 (1) 02:01 (2)
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02:39 (4) 03:59 (3) 05:07 (3) 08:34 (3) 11:11 (3) 12:11 (3) 12:45 (3) 14:43 (3) 15:42 (3) 17:43 (3)
00:30 (2)
18:13

4. Miloš Ranđelović DIF SRB 23:08 02:53 (6) 01:34 (7) 01:10 (4) 03:42 (6) 03:09 (6) 01:26 (7) 00:40 (6) 03:25 (11) 01:23 (4) 02:56 (6)
02:53 (6) 04:27 (6) 05:37 (5) 09:19 (4) 12:28 (4) 13:54 (4) 14:34 (4) 17:59 (5) 19:22 (4) 22:18 (4)
00:50 (12)
23:08

5. Nemanja Mijailović POB SRB 23:28 02:41 (5) 01:29 (4) 01:21 (7) 03:51 (7) 03:38 (9) 01:35 (9) 00:44 (7) 02:20 (4) 01:48 (9) 03:24 (10)
02:41 (5) 04:10 (4) 05:31 (4) 09:22 (5) 13:00 (5) 14:35 (5) 15:19 (5) 17:39 (4) 19:27 (5) 22:51 (5)
00:37 (10)
23:28

6. Nemanja Putniković POB SRB 24:05 03:02 (7) 01:32 (5) 01:36 (11) 03:31 (4) 03:53 (11) 01:21 (4) 00:44 (7) 02:38 (8) 01:45 (8) 03:29 (11)
03:02 (7) 04:34 (7) 06:10 (7) 09:41 (6) 13:34 (6) 14:55 (6) 15:39 (6) 18:17 (6) 20:02 (6) 23:31 (6)
00:34 (7)
24:05

7. Petar Jovović POB SRB 24:31 04:56 (8) 01:33 (6) 01:15 (6) 03:37 (5) 03:06 (5) 01:34 (8) 00:36 (4) 03:09 (9) 01:23 (4) 02:53 (5)
04:56 (8) 06:29 (8) 07:44 (8) 11:21 (7) 14:27 (7) 16:01 (7) 16:37 (7) 19:46 (7) 21:09 (7) 24:02 (7)
00:29 (1)
24:31

8. Andreja Mihajlović JAS SRB 27:07 05:46 (9) 01:59 (10) 01:27 (10) 04:03 (8) 03:42 (10) 02:33 (12) 00:33 (1) 02:29 (5) 01:16 (3) 02:48 (4)
05:46 (9) 07:45 (9) 09:12 (9) 13:15 (8) 16:57 (8) 19:30 (8) 20:03 (8) 22:32 (8) 23:48 (8) 26:36 (8)
00:31 (3)
27:07

9. Nikola Milenkov AVA SRB 30:58 02:28 (1) 01:48 (9) 01:23 (8) 12:32 (12) 02:53 (4) 01:22 (5) 00:52 (9) 02:30 (6) 01:34 (7) 02:56 (6)
02:28 (1) 04:16 (5) 05:39 (6) 18:11 (10) 21:04 (9) 22:26 (9) 23:18 (9) 25:48 (9) 27:22 (9) 30:18 (9)
00:40 (11)
30:58

10. Antonije Ćatić KOP SRB 32:59 07:00 (11) 02:35 (12) 01:12 (5) 08:44 (11) 03:28 (7) 01:24 (6) 00:53 (10) 02:35 (7) 01:29 (6) 03:06 (9)
07:00 (11) 09:35 (11) 10:47 (11) 19:31 (11) 22:59 (11) 24:23 (11) 25:16 (11) 27:51 (10) 29:20 (10) 32:26 (10)
00:33 (6)
32:59

11. Nikola Jovičić POB SRB 34:38 06:07 (10) 01:42 (8) 01:59 (12) 07:44 (10) 04:10 (12) 02:00 (10) 01:11 (11) 03:27 (12) 02:08 (12) 03:35 (12)
06:07 (10) 07:49 (10) 09:48 (10) 17:32 (9) 21:42 (10) 23:42 (10) 24:53 (10) 28:20 (11) 30:28 (11) 34:03 (11)
00:35 (9)
34:38

12. Jovan Knežević POB SRB 41:36 16:55 (12) 02:17 (11) 01:24 (9) 05:05 (9) 03:35 (8) 02:21 (11) 01:20 (12) 03:15 (10) 01:49 (10) 03:03 (8)
16:55 (12) 19:12 (12) 20:36 (12) 25:41 (12) 29:16 (12) 31:37 (12) 32:57 (12) 36:12 (12) 38:01 (12) 41:04 (12)
00:32 (5)
41:36

Branislav Rundelj ONS SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:--
--:--

Marko Ćulum ONS SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:--
--:--

Nemanja Gašparović BGD SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:--
--:--

Nikola Babić ONS SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:--
--:--

Stojko Vasica ONS SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:--
--:--

M18          3400 m/150 m/13 c
1. Luka Marković JAS SRB 25:43 01:47 (1) 01:57 (1) 03:31 (1) 01:03 (1) 01:49 (1) 04:29 (1) 02:01 (1) 01:38 (1) 00:48 (1) 01:18 (1)

01:47 (1) 03:44 (1) 07:15 (1) 08:18 (1) 10:07 (1) 14:36 (1) 16:37 (1) 18:15 (1) 19:03 (1) 20:21 (1)
01:24 (1) 01:06 (1) 02:19 (1) 00:33 (3)
21:45 (1) 22:51 (1) 25:10 (1) 25:43

2. Marko Stanojković JAS SRB 32:36 02:19 (3) 02:08 (2) --:-- X:X 02:43 (4) 05:49 (4) 02:59 (2) 01:46 (3) 00:54 (3) 01:32 (2)
02:19 (3) 04:27 (2) --:-- 10:29 13:12 19:01 22:00 23:46 24:40 26:12
01:34 (2) 01:20 (3) 03:00 (4) 00:30 (1)
27:46 29:06 32:06 32:36

3. Radovan Tucić NEŠ SRB 33:38 02:21 (4) 02:52 (4) 05:20 (2) 01:58 (3) 02:19 (3) 05:15 (2) 03:04 (3) 01:50 (4) 00:56 (4) 01:35 (3)
02:21 (4) 05:13 (4) 10:33 (2) 12:31 (3) 14:50 (3) 20:05 (3) 23:09 (2) 24:59 (2) 25:55 (2) 27:30 (2)
01:43 (3) 01:23 (4) 02:26 (3) 00:36 (4)
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29:13 (2) 30:36 (2) 33:02 (2) 33:38
4. Josip Husti NEŠ SRB 35:23 02:10 (2) 02:44 (3) 05:48 (3) 01:07 (2) 02:17 (2) 05:19 (3) 04:25 (4) 01:43 (2) 00:49 (2) 03:10 (4)

02:10 (2) 04:54 (3) 10:42 (3) 11:49 (2) 14:06 (2) 19:25 (2) 23:50 (3) 25:33 (3) 26:22 (3) 29:32 (3)
01:44 (4) 01:13 (2) 02:24 (2) 00:30 (1)
31:16 (3) 32:29 (3) 34:53 (3) 35:23

Igor Arnautović POB SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Luka Jovanović KOP SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

M20          3800 m/170 m/13 c
1. Đorđe Arizanović RGE SRB 27:33 02:01 (2) 01:01 (1) 00:59 (2) 02:52 (1) 01:11 (4) 01:27 (2) 04:13 (1) 02:55 (2) 01:20 (1) 03:07 (1)

02:01 (2) 03:02 (2) 04:01 (2) 06:53 (1) 08:04 (1) 09:31 (1) 13:44 (1) 16:39 (1) 17:59 (1) 21:06 (1)
02:29 (1) 01:08 (5) 02:16 (3) 00:34 (6)
23:35 (1) 24:43 (1) 26:59 (1) 27:33

2. Marko Stevanović OBI SRB 28:58 01:49 (1) 01:11 (3) 01:00 (3) --:-- X:X 01:21 (1) 05:20 (5) 02:57 (3) 01:30 (7) 03:33 (2)
01:49 (1) 03:00 (1) 04:00 (1) --:-- 07:50 09:11 14:31 17:28 18:58 22:31
02:38 (5) 01:05 (4) 02:16 (3) 00:28 (3)
25:09 26:14 28:30 28:58

3. Damjan Babić POB SRB 30:35 02:23 (5) 01:09 (2) 01:01 (4) 03:06 (2) 00:59 (1) 01:27 (2) 06:31 (7) 02:53 (1) 01:29 (5) 03:37 (3)
02:23 (5) 03:32 (4) 04:33 (4) 07:39 (2) 08:38 (2) 10:05 (2) 16:36 (2) 19:29 (2) 20:58 (2) 24:35 (2)
02:32 (4) 00:59 (1) 02:08 (2) 00:21 (1)
27:07 (2) 28:06 (2) 30:14 (2) 30:35

4. Bojan Munjas RGE SRB 33:29 02:48 (8) 01:26 (7) 01:12 (7) 03:50 (6) 01:08 (3) 01:45 (7) 05:09 (4) 03:32 (5) 01:29 (5) 03:58 (5)
02:48 (8) 04:14 (8) 05:26 (8) 09:16 (5) 10:24 (4) 12:09 (4) 17:18 (4) 20:50 (4) 22:19 (4) 26:17 (3)
03:14 (9) 01:02 (2) 02:20 (5) 00:36 (8)
29:31 (3) 30:33 (3) 32:53 (3) 33:29

5. Tadija Trifunović JAS SRB 33:30 02:23 (5) 01:11 (3) 00:48 (1) 03:40 (4) 01:12 (5) 02:40 (10) 05:03 (3) 03:33 (6) 01:22 (2) 05:13 (7)
02:23 (5) 03:34 (5) 04:22 (3) 08:02 (3) 09:14 (3) 11:54 (3) 16:57 (3) 20:30 (3) 21:52 (3) 27:05 (4)
02:42 (7) 01:23 (8) 01:53 (1) 00:27 (2)
29:47 (4) 31:10 (4) 33:03 (4) 33:30

6. Miloš Simić PAR SRB 34:25 02:22 (4) 01:14 (5) 01:11 (6) 06:43 (8) 01:04 (2) 01:44 (6) 04:47 (2) 03:33 (6) 01:27 (3) 03:49 (4)
02:22 (4) 03:36 (6) 04:47 (6) 11:30 (8) 12:34 (8) 14:18 (8) 19:05 (5) 22:38 (6) 24:05 (5) 27:54 (5)
02:30 (2) 01:03 (3) 02:25 (6) 00:33 (4)
30:24 (5) 31:27 (5) 33:52 (5) 34:25

7. Stefan Gašparović BGD SRB 36:24 02:09 (3) 01:15 (6) 01:10 (5) 03:33 (3) 02:44 (9) 01:27 (2) 06:48 (8) 03:20 (4) 01:40 (8) 05:08 (6)
02:09 (3) 03:24 (3) 04:34 (5) 08:07 (4) 10:51 (5) 12:18 (5) 19:06 (6) 22:26 (5) 24:06 (6) 29:14 (6)
02:38 (5) 01:12 (6) 02:44 (8) 00:36 (8)
31:52 (6) 33:04 (6) 35:48 (6) 36:24

8. Novelja Korać ONS SRB 37:42 02:29 (7) 01:27 (8) 01:21 (8) 04:33 (7) 01:37 (8) 01:53 (8) 05:49 (6) 03:50 (8) 01:44 (9) 05:27 (8)
02:29 (7) 03:56 (7) 05:17 (7) 09:50 (6) 11:27 (6) 13:20 (7) 19:09 (7) 22:59 (7) 24:43 (7) 30:10 (7)
02:44 (8) 01:28 (9) 02:45 (9) 00:35 (7)
32:54 (7) 34:22 (7) 37:07 (7) 37:42

9. Nikola Stajić POB SRB 42:06 03:33 (9) 01:32 (9) 01:22 (9) 03:43 (5) 01:23 (6) 01:42 (5) 10:46 (10) 03:51 (9) 01:27 (3) 05:54 (9)
03:33 (9) 05:05 (9) 06:27 (9) 10:10 (7) 11:33 (7) 13:15 (6) 24:01 (8) 27:52 (8) 29:19 (8) 35:13 (8)
02:31 (3) 01:18 (7) 02:31 (7) 00:33 (4)
37:44 (8) 39:02 (8) 41:33 (8) 42:06

10. Damir Vojnić NEŠ SRB 60:06 05:25 (10) 02:10 (10) 01:47 (10) 07:37 (9) 01:24 (7) 02:01 (9) 10:03 (9) 04:50 (10) 02:37 (10) 10:08 (10)
05:25 (10) 07:35 (10) 09:22 (10) 16:59 (9) 18:23 (9) 20:24 (9) 30:27 (9) 35:17 (9) 37:54 (9) 48:02 (9)
03:32 (10) 04:38 (10) 03:13 (10) 00:41 (10)
51:34 (9) 56:12 (9) 59:25 (9) 60:06

Vedran Vojinović PTT SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

M21A          4000 m/175 m/15 c
1. Marko Grujić POB SRB 33:31 03:06 (3) 03:24 (5) 02:23 (3) 01:43 (11) 02:03 (3) 03:03 (10) 01:45 (1) 01:28 (2) 01:22 (1) 05:10 (11)

03:06 (3) 06:30 (3) 08:53 (1) 10:36 (3) 12:39 (2) 15:42 (2) 17:27 (1) 18:55 (1) 20:17 (1) 25:27 (1)
02:11 (2) 00:57 (2) 01:19 (2) 02:05 (1) 01:03 (2) 00:29 (3)
27:38 (1) 28:35 (1) 29:54 (1) 31:59 (1) 33:02 (1) 33:31

2. Slobodan Veljović RTA SRB 34:52 04:48 (15) 02:45 (1) 02:20 (2) 01:22 (3) 02:45 (11) 03:11 (11) 01:52 (2) 01:31 (4) 01:35 (3) 03:42 (1)
04:48 (15) 07:33 (9) 09:53 (6) 11:15 (5) 14:00 (6) 17:11 (7) 19:03 (3) 20:34 (3) 22:09 (3) 25:51 (2)
02:18 (3) 01:04 (3) 01:18 (1) 02:22 (3) 01:23 (6) 00:36 (11)
28:09 (2) 29:13 (2) 30:31 (2) 32:53 (2) 34:16 (2) 34:52
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3. Uroš Mladenović POB SRB 35:26 03:18 (6) 04:02 (13) 02:45 (8) 01:16 (1) 02:02 (2) 02:44 (5) 02:03 (3) 01:29 (3) 01:40 (5) 04:52 (9)
03:18 (6) 07:20 (7) 10:05 (8) 11:21 (6) 13:23 (4) 16:07 (3) 18:10 (2) 19:39 (2) 21:19 (2) 26:11 (3)
02:25 (4) 01:22 (10) 01:26 (3) 02:26 (4) 01:05 (3) 00:31 (5)
28:36 (3) 29:58 (3) 31:24 (3) 33:50 (3) 34:55 (3) 35:26

4. Petar Bojović RGE SRB 36:58 02:58 (2) 03:01 (3) 03:08 (12) 01:28 (5) 02:00 (1) 04:30 (17) 02:20 (5) 01:46 (7) 01:59 (10) 03:49 (3)
02:58 (2) 05:59 (1) 09:07 (3) 10:35 (2) 12:35 (1) 17:05 (6) 19:25 (5) 21:11 (4) 23:10 (4) 26:59 (4)
02:29 (6) 01:07 (4) 01:30 (6) 02:40 (6) 01:42 (14) 00:31 (5)
29:28 (4) 30:35 (4) 32:05 (4) 34:45 (4) 36:27 (4) 36:58

5. Nebojša Stanojević LSI SRB 38:33 03:11 (4) 03:51 (11) 03:12 (13) --:-- X:X 02:49 (7) 02:23 (6) 02:02 (15) 02:04 (13) 04:16 (6)
03:11 (4) 07:02 (6) 10:14 (9) --:-- 14:43 17:32 19:55 21:57 24:01 28:17
02:36 (9) 01:26 (12) 01:32 (7) 02:51 (11) 01:13 (4) 00:38 (16)
30:53 32:19 33:51 36:42 37:55 38:33

6. Vladan Vujaklija AKA SRB 39:00 03:22 (8) 03:28 (7) 02:36 (6) 01:30 (8) 02:20 (7) 01:55 (1) 05:06 (20) 01:51 (12) 01:35 (3) 04:11 (4)
03:22 (8) 06:50 (5) 09:26 (5) 10:56 (4) 13:16 (3) 15:11 (1) 20:17 (7) 22:08 (7) 23:43 (6) 27:54 (6)
03:29 (15) 01:25 (11) 01:32 (7) 02:48 (9) 01:22 (5) 00:30 (4)
31:23 (7) 32:48 (7) 34:20 (6) 37:08 (6) 38:30 (5) 39:00

7. Dejan Sudžum NEŠ SRB 39:06 02:41 (1) 03:40 (9) 03:03 (10) 02:10 (15) 02:12 (5) 02:22 (2) 04:02 (18) 01:50 (11) 01:57 (9) 04:21 (8)
02:41 (1) 06:21 (2) 09:24 (4) 11:34 (8) 13:46 (5) 16:08 (4) 20:10 (6) 22:00 (6) 23:57 (7) 28:18 (7)
02:32 (7) 01:43 (16) 01:28 (5) 02:45 (8) 01:44 (16) 00:36 (11)
30:50 (6) 32:33 (6) 34:01 (5) 36:46 (5) 38:30 (5) 39:06

8. Marko Bačanac DIF SRB 39:44 03:13 (5) 03:28 (7) 02:25 (4) 01:17 (2) 03:44 (15) 02:45 (6) 02:28 (8) 01:54 (13) 02:01 (11) 04:14 (5)
03:13 (5) 06:41 (4) 09:06 (2) 10:23 (1) 14:07 (7) 16:52 (5) 19:20 (4) 21:14 (5) 23:15 (5) 27:29 (5)
03:20 (13) 01:42 (15) 01:49 (14) 03:06 (13) 01:34 (10) 00:44 (17)
30:49 (5) 32:31 (5) 34:20 (6) 37:26 (7) 39:00 (7) 39:44

9. Goran Stefanović POB SRB 42:40 05:15 (17) 03:24 (5) 03:26 (16) 01:33 (9) 02:41 (10) 02:31 (4) 02:31 (10) 01:46 (7) 02:08 (15) 05:15 (13)
05:15 (17) 08:39 (11) 12:05 (12) 13:38 (9) 16:19 (11) 18:50 (9) 21:21 (8) 23:07 (8) 25:15 (8) 30:30 (8)
02:54 (11) 01:17 (8) 01:26 (3) 04:31 (19) 01:29 (8) 00:33 (9)
33:24 (8) 34:41 (8) 36:07 (8) 40:38 (8) 42:07 (8) 42:40

10. Nemanja Radić POB SRB 44:08 04:48 (15) 03:59 (12) 02:54 (9) 01:58 (14) 02:12 (5) 04:26 (16) 02:33 (11) 01:38 (5) 01:48 (6) 06:03 (15)
04:48 (15) 08:47 (13) 11:41 (11) 13:39 (10) 15:51 (9) 20:17 (11) 22:50 (11) 24:28 (11) 26:16 (10) 32:19 (10)
02:35 (8) 01:19 (9) 01:46 (12) 04:12 (18) 01:29 (8) 00:28 (2)
34:54 (9) 36:13 (9) 37:59 (9) 42:11 (9) 43:40 (9) 44:08

11. Nenad Lajbenšperger LSI SRB 44:14 06:16 (18) 03:22 (4) 02:32 (5) 01:29 (6) 07:27 (19) 03:16 (12) 02:12 (4) 02:21 (18) 01:49 (7) 03:44 (2)
06:16 (18) 09:38 (14) 12:10 (13) 13:39 (10) 21:06 (14) 24:22 (13) 26:34 (13) 28:55 (13) 30:44 (13) 34:28 (12)
02:38 (10) 01:14 (7) 01:33 (10) 02:20 (2) 01:34 (10) 00:27 (1)
37:06 (10) 38:20 (10) 39:53 (10) 42:13 (10) 43:47 (11) 44:14

12. Vladan Radanović DIF SRB 44:18 04:25 (11) 02:57 (2) 02:40 (7) 01:23 (4) 02:45 (11) 04:25 (15) 03:27 (17) 01:49 (10) 01:51 (8) 08:26 (19)
04:25 (11) 07:22 (8) 10:02 (7) 11:25 (7) 14:10 (8) 18:35 (8) 22:02 (10) 23:51 (9) 25:42 (9) 34:08 (11)
03:20 (13) 01:11 (6) 01:32 (7) 02:35 (5) 01:00 (1) 00:32 (7)
37:28 (12) 38:39 (11) 40:11 (11) 42:46 (11) 43:46 (10) 44:18

13. Dragan Avemaria DMB SRB 46:48 04:21 (10) 04:18 (14) 03:40 (17) 01:50 (13) 02:06 (4) 03:01 (9) 02:34 (13) 02:12 (16) 02:29 (17) 05:44 (14)
04:21 (10) 08:39 (11) 12:19 (14) 14:09 (12) 16:15 (10) 19:16 (10) 21:50 (9) 24:02 (10) 26:31 (11) 32:15 (9)
05:00 (19) 01:58 (19) 01:43 (11) 03:17 (15) 01:58 (17) 00:37 (14)
37:15 (11) 39:13 (12) 40:56 (12) 44:13 (12) 46:11 (12) 46:48

14. Miloš Jakšić PTT SRB 47:32 04:43 (14) 03:43 (10) 03:06 (11) 02:40 (17) 02:57 (13) 05:23 (19) 02:33 (11) 02:13 (17) 02:33 (18) 05:10 (11)
04:43 (14) 08:26 (10) 11:32 (10) 14:12 (13) 17:09 (12) 22:32 (12) 25:05 (12) 27:18 (12) 29:51 (12) 35:01 (13)
04:03 (18) 01:38 (14) 01:47 (13) 02:49 (10) 01:37 (12) 00:37 (14)
39:04 (14) 40:42 (13) 42:29 (13) 45:18 (13) 46:55 (13) 47:32

15. Vladimir Ljubić VRA SRB 49:48 12:20 (20) 04:22 (15) 04:25 (19) 01:29 (6) 02:28 (9) 02:53 (8) 02:42 (14) 01:45 (6) 02:08 (15) 04:20 (7)
12:20 (20) 16:42 (19) 21:07 (19) 22:36 (18) 25:04 (17) 27:57 (16) 30:39 (16) 32:24 (16) 34:32 (16) 38:52 (15)
03:04 (12) 01:10 (5) 02:03 (16) 02:40 (6) 01:27 (7) 00:32 (7)
41:56 (15) 43:06 (15) 45:09 (15) 47:49 (14) 49:16 (14) 49:48

16. Kristijan Mitrović POB SRB 50:10 04:33 (12) 06:13 (17) 04:25 (19) 02:12 (16) 02:26 (8) 05:18 (18) 02:25 (7) 01:46 (7) 02:03 (12) 04:53 (10)
04:33 (12) 10:46 (15) 15:11 (15) 17:23 (14) 19:49 (13) 25:07 (14) 27:32 (14) 29:18 (14) 31:21 (14) 36:14 (14)
02:28 (5) 03:48 (20) 02:13 (19) 03:12 (14) 01:40 (13) 00:35 (10)
38:42 (13) 42:30 (14) 44:43 (14) 47:55 (15) 49:35 (15) 50:10

17. Uroš Radoman LSI SRB 52:12 03:18 (6) 10:12 (19) 03:15 (15) 01:44 (12) 03:47 (16) 03:40 (13) 02:30 (9) 02:01 (14) 02:04 (13) 07:16 (17)
03:18 (6) 13:30 (17) 16:45 (17) 18:29 (15) 22:16 (16) 25:56 (15) 28:26 (15) 30:27 (15) 32:31 (15) 39:47 (16)
03:29 (15) 01:31 (13) 02:08 (18) 02:59 (12) 01:42 (14) 00:36 (11)
43:16 (16) 44:47 (16) 46:55 (16) 49:54 (16) 51:36 (16) 52:12

18. Jovan Šaletić DMB SRB 60:40 04:38 (13) 07:56 (18) 03:14 (14) 03:06 (19) 03:11 (14) 06:27 (20) 03:10 (16) 02:36 (19) 03:05 (20) 06:38 (16)
04:38 (13) 12:34 (16) 15:48 (16) 18:54 (16) 22:05 (15) 28:32 (17) 31:42 (17) 34:18 (17) 37:23 (18) 44:01 (17)
06:04 (20) 01:56 (18) 01:54 (15) 03:42 (16) 02:13 (19) 00:50 (19)
50:05 (18) 52:01 (18) 53:55 (17) 57:37 (17) 59:50 (17) 60:40

19. Branislav Lazarević POB SRB 61:14 10:17 (19) 04:55 (16) 03:51 (18) 02:48 (18) 04:18 (17) 04:10 (14) 02:56 (15) 03:10 (20) 02:57 (19) 07:23 (18)
10:17 (19) 15:12 (18) 19:03 (18) 21:51 (17) 26:09 (18) 30:19 (19) 33:15 (18) 36:25 (19) 39:22 (19) 46:45 (18)
04:00 (17) 01:45 (17) 02:04 (17) 03:50 (17) 02:01 (18) 00:49 (18)
50:45 (19) 52:30 (19) 54:34 (18) 58:24 (18) 60:25 (18) 61:14

20. Dragan Lazić RTA SRB 65:10 03:46 (9) 15:32 (20) 01:54 (1) 01:40 (10) 04:33 (18) 02:22 (2) 04:23 (19) 01:17 (1) 01:29 (2) 09:54 (20)
03:46 (9) 19:18 (20) 21:12 (20) 22:52 (19) 27:25 (19) 29:47 (18) 34:10 (19) 35:27 (18) 36:56 (17) 46:50 (19)
02:10 (1) 00:55 (1) 05:58 (20) 05:27 (20) 02:26 (20) 01:24 (20)
49:00 (17) 49:55 (17) 55:53 (19) 61:20 (19) 63:46 (19) 65:10

Mihajlo Bogićević KOP SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
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--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Nikola Jović KOP SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Ognjen Lazić KOP SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Saša Palinkaš NEŠ SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Slavko Andrić NEŠ SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Stevan Vujasinović NEŠ SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Vladimir Koluvija KOP SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Zlatko Radojčić ONS SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

M21B          3400 m/150 m/13 c
1. Boško Stupar ONS SRB 26:44 02:05 (3) 02:15 (1) 03:19 (1) 01:31 (6) 01:59 (4) 04:43 (1) 02:10 (1) 01:40 (1) 00:43 (1) 01:10 (1)

02:05 (3) 04:20 (1) 07:39 (1) 09:10 (1) 11:09 (1) 15:52 (1) 18:02 (1) 19:42 (1) 20:25 (1) 21:35 (1)
01:17 (1) 01:05 (1) 02:14 (2) 00:33 (4)
22:52 (1) 23:57 (1) 26:11 (1) 26:44

2. Milan Kuzman POB SRB 33:34 04:15 (16) 03:11 (8) 04:07 (2) 01:43 (10) 01:46 (2) 05:11 (2) 02:20 (4) 01:55 (8) 00:53 (5) 02:17 (22)
04:15 (16) 07:26 (13) 11:33 (6) 13:16 (6) 15:02 (5) 20:13 (3) 22:33 (2) 24:28 (2) 25:21 (2) 27:38 (3)
01:33 (4) 01:16 (3) 02:31 (5) 00:36 (7)
29:11 (3) 30:27 (2) 32:58 (2) 33:34

3. Stevo Ćosović POB SRB 34:41 02:20 (6) 02:21 (2) 04:19 (4) 01:22 (3) 02:02 (5) 08:40 (17) 02:32 (5) 02:04 (10) 00:56 (8) 01:21 (4)
02:20 (6) 04:41 (2) 09:00 (2) 10:22 (2) 12:24 (2) 21:04 (4) 23:36 (4) 25:40 (4) 26:36 (4) 27:57 (4)
01:35 (5) 01:33 (8) 02:58 (9) 00:38 (11)
29:32 (4) 31:05 (4) 34:03 (3) 34:41

4. Dejan Savović DIF SRB 34:58 02:13 (5) 03:20 (10) 04:22 (5) 01:23 (4) 02:03 (6) 06:38 (8) 02:47 (11) 02:18 (15) 01:00 (10) 01:22 (5)
02:13 (5) 05:33 (6) 09:55 (3) 11:18 (3) 13:21 (3) 19:59 (2) 22:46 (3) 25:04 (3) 26:04 (3) 27:26 (2)
01:42 (7) 01:43 (12) 03:28 (14) 00:39 (14)
29:08 (2) 30:51 (3) 34:19 (4) 34:58

5. Uroš Spasojević DIF SRB 38:22 04:04 (15) 02:56 (4) 07:06 (14) 03:02 (19) 02:10 (8) 05:39 (5) 02:34 (7) 01:53 (7) 00:53 (5) 01:24 (6)
04:04 (15) 07:00 (11) 14:06 (11) 17:08 (11) 19:18 (9) 24:57 (7) 27:31 (7) 29:24 (7) 30:17 (6) 31:41 (5)
01:46 (10) 01:18 (4) 03:04 (11) 00:33 (4)
33:27 (5) 34:45 (5) 37:49 (5) 38:22

7. Branislav Đorđević VRA SRB 40:21 01:40 (1) 03:22 (12) 05:32 (9) 01:27 (5) 02:52 (17) 06:48 (10) 05:00 (21) 02:19 (16) 01:04 (14) 01:46 (13)
01:40 (1) 05:02 (4) 10:34 (4) 12:01 (4) 14:53 (4) 21:41 (5) 26:41 (6) 29:00 (6) 30:04 (5) 31:50 (6)
01:40 (6) 02:11 (21) 04:11 (20) 00:29 (1)
33:30 (6) 35:41 (6) 39:52 (7) 40:21

8. Stefan Ranitović POB SRB 41:15 02:52 (10) 03:03 (7) 05:16 (7) 01:49 (14) 02:42 (15) 09:59 (19) 03:51 (19) 02:00 (9) 01:01 (11) 01:40 (11)
02:52 (10) 05:55 (7) 11:11 (5) 13:00 (5) 15:42 (7) 25:41 (8) 29:32 (9) 31:32 (9) 32:33 (9) 34:13 (9)
01:45 (9) 01:41 (11) 03:02 (10) 00:34 (6)
35:58 (9) 37:39 (9) 40:41 (9) 41:15

9. Nenad Tapić PJP SRB 41:27 02:43 (8) 03:20 (10) 05:55 (11) 01:21 (2) 02:18 (9) 07:28 (15) 02:58 (13) 02:47 (21) 01:32 (22) 02:06 (21)
02:43 (8) 06:03 (8) 11:58 (7) 13:19 (7) 15:37 (6) 23:05 (6) 26:03 (5) 28:50 (5) 30:22 (7) 32:28 (7)
01:56 (15) 01:43 (12) 04:29 (22) 00:51 (21)
34:24 (7) 36:07 (7) 40:36 (8) 41:27

10. Predrag Šarić STR SRB 44:25 02:30 (7) 03:00 (6) 06:42 (13) 01:53 (16) 02:35 (12) 09:06 (18) 03:24 (15) 02:39 (20) 01:20 (20) 01:56 (18)
02:30 (7) 05:30 (5) 12:12 (8) 14:05 (8) 16:40 (8) 25:46 (9) 29:10 (8) 31:49 (10) 33:09 (10) 35:05 (10)
02:17 (19) 02:06 (20) 04:17 (21) 00:40 (15)
37:22 (10) 39:28 (10) 43:45 (10) 44:25

11. Zoran Pejić PJP SRB 44:27 02:56 (11) 03:37 (14) 06:35 (12) 01:45 (11) 05:01 (21) 06:57 (12) 03:31 (16) 02:32 (19) 01:13 (17) 01:38 (9)
02:56 (11) 06:33 (10) 13:08 (10) 14:53 (9) 19:54 (10) 26:51 (10) 30:22 (11) 32:54 (11) 34:07 (11) 35:45 (11)
02:01 (17) 02:15 (22) 03:45 (18) 00:41 (16)
37:46 (11) 40:01 (11) 43:46 (11) 44:27



Dunavski kup 23.03.2009 13:14:08
Split times of 1. stage OEvent © Goran Nagy 1996-99 Page 6

Pos. Name Club Country Time 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

12. Miloš Stojanović RTA SRB 45:46 01:58 (2) 02:58 (5) --:-- X:X 01:49 (3) 05:18 (3) 02:17 (2) 01:44 (4) 00:54 (7) 01:51 (14)
01:58 (2) 04:56 (3) --:-- 24:57 26:46 32:04 34:21 36:05 36:59 38:50
01:31 (2) 02:00 (18) 02:53 (7) 00:32 (3)
40:21 42:21 45:14 45:46

13. Marko Davidović DIF SRB 47:13 04:32 (18) 02:55 (3) 05:39 (10) 01:52 (15) 09:59 (23) 06:59 (13) 02:50 (12) 02:09 (12) 00:52 (4) 01:52 (16)
04:32 (18) 07:27 (14) 13:06 (9) 14:58 (10) 24:57 (13) 31:56 (13) 34:46 (12) 36:55 (12) 37:47 (12) 39:39 (12)
01:57 (16) 01:49 (14) 03:07 (12) 00:41 (16)
41:36 (12) 43:25 (12) 46:32 (12) 47:13

14. Saša Stevanović JAS SRB 49:34 02:51 (9) 03:31 (13) 09:37 (17) 01:38 (7) 02:21 (10) 07:33 (16) 08:32 (22) 02:22 (17) 01:10 (16) 01:57 (19)
02:51 (9) 06:22 (9) 15:59 (14) 17:37 (14) 19:58 (12) 27:31 (12) 36:03 (13) 38:25 (13) 39:35 (13) 41:32 (13)
01:49 (12) 01:40 (10) 03:48 (19) 00:45 (18)
43:21 (13) 45:01 (13) 48:49 (13) 49:34

15. Miloš Kostić POB SRB 51:58 03:07 (12) 07:42 (20) 04:43 (6) 01:46 (12) 09:11 (22) 11:23 (22) 02:46 (10) 02:11 (14) 01:03 (13) 01:51 (14)
03:07 (12) 10:49 (17) 15:32 (12) 17:18 (12) 26:29 (14) 37:52 (14) 40:38 (14) 42:49 (14) 43:52 (14) 45:43 (14)
01:43 (8) 01:39 (9) 02:17 (3) 00:36 (7)
47:26 (14) 49:05 (14) 51:22 (14) 51:58

16. Nenad Vukadinović DIF SRB 52:05 02:10 (4) 07:56 (21) 18:36 (19) 02:10 (17) 02:39 (14) 05:22 (4) 02:19 (3) 01:42 (3) 01:08 (15) 01:41 (12)
02:10 (4) 10:06 (16) 28:42 (18) 30:52 (16) 33:31 (17) 38:53 (16) 41:12 (15) 42:54 (15) 44:02 (15) 45:43 (14)
01:46 (10) 01:49 (14) 02:17 (3) 00:30 (2)
47:29 (15) 49:18 (15) 51:35 (15) 52:05

17. Veselin Popovic KOP SRB 53:19 05:47 (20) 03:16 (9) 21:40 (20) 00:53 (1) 01:36 (1) 06:26 (7) 03:41 (18) 01:51 (6) 00:47 (3) 01:11 (2)
05:47 (20) 09:03 (15) 30:43 (20) 31:36 (18) 33:12 (16) 39:38 (17) 43:19 (17) 45:10 (16) 45:57 (16) 47:08 (16)
01:32 (3) 01:49 (14) 02:04 (1) 00:46 (19)
48:40 (16) 50:29 (16) 52:33 (16) 53:19

18. Zlatan Kadragić AKA SRB 55:46 04:36 (19) 19:34 (23) 05:17 (8) 01:46 (12) 03:29 (18) 06:17 (6) 02:42 (9) 01:48 (5) 01:13 (17) 01:36 (8)
04:36 (19) 24:10 (23) 29:27 (19) 31:13 (17) 34:42 (19) 40:59 (18) 43:41 (18) 45:29 (18) 46:42 (17) 48:18 (18)
01:52 (13) 01:31 (7) 03:17 (13) 00:48 (20)
50:10 (17) 51:41 (17) 54:58 (17) 55:46

19. Nemanja Martinović POB SRB 56:35 11:18 (24) 08:21 (22) 07:55 (15) 01:42 (9) 02:27 (11) 06:49 (11) 04:42 (20) 02:10 (13) 01:22 (21) 01:25 (7)
11:18 (24) 19:39 (22) 27:34 (17) 29:16 (15) 31:43 (15) 38:32 (15) 43:14 (16) 45:24 (17) 46:46 (18) 48:11 (17)
02:07 (18) 02:00 (18) 03:39 (16) 00:38 (11)
50:18 (18) 52:18 (18) 55:57 (18) 56:35

20. Saša  Gligorijević PJP SRB 65:32 03:15 (13) 03:53 (15) --:-- X:X 02:08 (7) 28:29 (23) 02:40 (8) 02:04 (10) 00:46 (2) 01:38 (9)
03:15 (13) 07:08 (12) --:-- 20:29 22:37 51:06 53:46 55:50 56:36 58:14
02:19 (20) 01:27 (6) 02:55 (8) 00:37 (9)
60:33 62:00 64:55 65:32

21. Dejan Rašić PTT SRB 66:39 06:18 (22) 04:52 (17) 08:53 (16) 11:35 (20) 02:46 (16) 11:07 (21) 03:34 (17) 03:00 (22) 02:31 (23) 01:57 (19)
06:18 (22) 11:10 (18) 20:03 (15) 31:38 (19) 34:24 (18) 45:31 (19) 49:05 (19) 52:05 (19) 54:36 (19) 56:33 (19)
02:47 (21) 01:52 (17) 04:30 (23) 00:57 (22)
59:20 (19) 61:12 (19) 65:42 (19) 66:39

22. Goran Obradović AVA SRB 72:52 04:20 (17) 07:34 (18) 13:25 (18) 19:19 (21) 04:22 (20) 06:44 (9) 03:06 (14) 02:30 (18) 01:02 (12) 01:52 (16)
04:20 (17) 11:54 (20) 25:19 (16) 44:38 (21) 49:00 (21) 55:44 (21) 58:50 (20) 61:20 (20) 62:22 (20) 64:14 (20)
03:01 (22) 01:25 (5) 03:34 (15) 00:38 (11)
67:15 (20) 68:40 (20) 72:14 (20) 72:52

Milan Savić NEŠ SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Milorad Stojšić NEŠ SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Nenad Živanović JAS SRB DISQ 06:06 (21) 07:39 (19) 23:05 (21) 02:27 (18) 04:20 (19) 10:54 (20) 09:55 (23) 03:07 (23) 01:17 (19) --:--
06:06 (21) 13:45 (21) 36:50 (21) 39:17 (20) 43:37 (20) 54:31 (20) 64:26 (21) 67:33 (21) 68:50 (21) --:--

X:X 02:29 (23) 03:39 (16) 01:04 (23)
74:07 76:36 80:15 81:19

Vasa Preradović NEŠ SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Vladimir Radinović POB SRB DISQ 03:29 (14) --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
03:29 (14) --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- 337:26

Željko Považanj NEŠ SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
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Pos. Name Club Country Time 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

M21E          5100 m/195 m/17 c
1. Igor Vuković OTK SRB 30:46 02:40 (10) 02:17 (2) 02:14 (4) 01:33 (3) 00:29 (2) 01:15 (11) 03:55 (3) 02:56 (1) 04:44 (1) 01:10 (2)

02:40 (10) 04:57 (5) 07:11 (3) 08:44 (3) 09:13 (3) 10:28 (4) 14:23 (2) 17:19 (2) 22:03 (1) 23:13 (1)
01:14 (1) 00:49 (1) 00:54 (3) 01:01 (1) 00:33 (2) 01:38 (1) 01:00 (1) 00:24 (2)
24:27 (1) 25:16 (1) 26:10 (1) 27:11 (1) 27:44 (1) 29:22 (1) 30:22 (1) 30:46

2. Dragiša Bauer STR SRB 32:06 01:58 (1) 02:09 (1) 02:14 (4) 01:41 (4) 00:32 (7) 00:52 (1) 03:31 (1) 03:58 (6) 05:28 (5) 01:07 (1)
01:58 (1) 04:07 (1) 06:21 (1) 08:02 (1) 08:34 (1) 09:26 (1) 12:57 (1) 16:55 (1) 22:23 (2) 23:30 (2)
01:29 (4) 00:51 (2) 00:59 (7) 01:07 (3) 00:49 (17) 01:40 (4) 01:12 (11) 00:29 (8)
24:59 (2) 25:50 (2) 26:49 (2) 27:56 (2) 28:45 (2) 30:25 (2) 31:37 (2) 32:06

3. Dejan Popović OTK SRB 32:56 02:46 (13) 03:46 (23) 02:11 (2) 01:29 (2) 00:31 (4) 01:09 (8) 03:46 (2) 03:12 (2) 05:02 (2) 01:13 (3)
02:46 (13) 06:32 (17) 08:43 (11) 10:12 (8) 10:43 (8) 11:52 (8) 15:38 (6) 18:50 (4) 23:52 (3) 25:05 (3)
01:24 (2) 00:52 (3) 00:49 (1) 01:05 (2) 00:32 (1) 01:38 (1) 01:04 (2) 00:27 (5)
26:29 (3) 27:21 (3) 28:10 (3) 29:15 (3) 29:47 (3) 31:25 (3) 32:29 (3) 32:56

4. Vladimir Matuski ONS SRB 33:58 02:03 (2) 02:28 (5) 02:09 (1) 01:41 (4) 00:31 (4) 01:34 (17) 03:57 (5) 04:24 (8) 05:18 (3) 01:13 (3)
02:03 (2) 04:31 (2) 06:40 (2) 08:21 (2) 08:52 (2) 10:26 (2) 14:23 (2) 18:47 (3) 24:05 (4) 25:18 (4)
01:31 (6) 00:55 (5) 01:03 (10) 01:13 (10) 00:36 (3) 01:50 (9) 01:06 (3) 00:26 (4)
26:49 (4) 27:44 (4) 28:47 (4) 30:00 (4) 30:36 (4) 32:26 (4) 33:32 (4) 33:58

5. Blažo Maksimović RTA SRB 34:30 02:30 (4) 02:31 (6) 02:11 (2) 01:50 (8) 00:29 (2) 00:56 (2) 04:56 (14) 03:52 (4) 05:20 (4) 01:35 (15)
02:30 (4) 05:01 (6) 07:12 (4) 09:02 (4) 09:31 (4) 10:27 (3) 15:23 (5) 19:15 (6) 24:35 (5) 26:10 (5)
01:28 (3) 00:54 (4) 00:56 (5) 01:08 (4) 00:36 (3) 01:40 (4) 01:08 (4) 00:30 (11)
27:38 (5) 28:32 (5) 29:28 (5) 30:36 (5) 31:12 (5) 32:52 (5) 34:00 (5) 34:30

6. Petar Šarić STR SRB 35:16 02:35 (8) 02:21 (3) 02:54 (11) 01:45 (7) 00:31 (4) 01:00 (4) 04:02 (6) 03:55 (5) 05:52 (7) 01:31 (10)
02:35 (8) 04:56 (4) 07:50 (7) 09:35 (6) 10:06 (6) 11:06 (5) 15:08 (4) 19:03 (5) 24:55 (6) 26:26 (6)
01:29 (4) 00:56 (7) 00:57 (6) 01:14 (11) 00:36 (3) 01:46 (8) 01:19 (13) 00:33 (16)
27:55 (6) 28:51 (6) 29:48 (6) 31:02 (6) 31:38 (6) 33:24 (6) 34:43 (6) 35:16

7. Dejan Avramović OTK SRB 37:23 02:46 (13) 02:38 (8) 02:19 (6) 02:02 (12) 00:33 (10) 01:05 (6) 04:28 (8) 04:19 (7) 06:02 (8) 01:16 (7)
02:46 (13) 05:24 (10) 07:43 (5) 09:45 (7) 10:18 (7) 11:23 (7) 15:51 (7) 20:10 (7) 26:12 (7) 27:28 (7)
01:44 (15) 01:05 (18) 01:08 (16) 01:18 (14) 00:39 (10) 01:58 (13) 01:22 (16) 00:41 (22)
29:12 (7) 30:17 (7) 31:25 (7) 32:43 (7) 33:22 (7) 35:20 (7) 36:42 (7) 37:23

8. Milan Kovačević POB SRB 39:30 04:08 (19) 02:38 (8) 02:39 (8) 02:36 (18) 00:40 (19) 02:47 (23) 03:56 (4) 03:35 (3) 05:46 (6) 01:44 (17)
04:08 (19) 06:46 (18) 09:25 (15) 12:01 (15) 12:41 (16) 15:28 (19) 19:24 (17) 22:59 (9) 28:45 (8) 30:29 (8)
01:44 (15) 00:58 (9) 01:03 (10) 01:08 (4) 00:44 (13) 01:45 (7) 01:10 (8) 00:29 (8)
32:13 (8) 33:11 (8) 34:14 (8) 35:22 (8) 36:06 (8) 37:51 (8) 39:01 (8) 39:30

9. Vukašin Mijailović POB SRB 39:39 02:46 (13) 02:50 (13) 02:27 (7) 02:20 (15) 00:54 (23) 01:20 (14) 04:23 (7) 05:39 (15) 06:46 (15) 01:31 (10)
02:46 (13) 05:36 (12) 08:03 (9) 10:23 (9) 11:17 (9) 12:37 (9) 17:00 (9) 22:39 (8) 29:25 (9) 30:56 (9)
01:34 (9) 00:55 (5) 01:05 (13) 01:12 (8) 00:37 (6) 01:41 (6) 01:08 (4) 00:31 (14)
32:30 (9) 33:25 (9) 34:30 (9) 35:42 (9) 36:19 (9) 38:00 (9) 39:08 (9) 39:39

10. Čedomir Paunović POB SRB 40:34 02:40 (10) 02:36 (7) 02:42 (9) 01:25 (1) 00:35 (13) 01:15 (11) 04:38 (11) 08:08 (21) 06:02 (8) 01:19 (8)
02:40 (10) 05:16 (7) 07:58 (8) 09:23 (5) 09:58 (5) 11:13 (6) 15:51 (7) 23:59 (13) 30:01 (11) 31:20 (11)
01:33 (8) 01:02 (14) 01:03 (10) 01:22 (15) 00:37 (6) 01:58 (13) 01:11 (10) 00:28 (7)
32:53 (10) 33:55 (10) 34:58 (10) 36:20 (10) 36:57 (10) 38:55 (10) 40:06 (10) 40:34

11. Saša Gocev POB SRB 41:21 02:39 (9) 02:39 (10) 04:45 (21) 01:59 (10) 00:35 (13) 01:19 (13) 05:08 (17) 05:01 (12) 06:06 (10) 01:54 (21)
02:39 (9) 05:18 (8) 10:03 (17) 12:02 (16) 12:37 (15) 13:56 (14) 19:04 (15) 24:05 (14) 30:11 (12) 32:05 (12)
01:31 (6) 00:57 (8) 01:05 (13) 01:14 (11) 00:43 (11) 01:57 (11) 01:19 (13) 00:30 (11)
33:36 (12) 34:33 (12) 35:38 (12) 36:52 (12) 37:35 (11) 39:32 (11) 40:51 (11) 41:21

12. Aleksandar Petrović STR SRB 41:54 02:31 (5) 02:21 (3) 02:54 (11) 04:40 (22) 00:32 (7) 01:03 (5) 04:37 (10) 06:09 (16) 06:09 (11) 01:29 (9)
02:31 (5) 04:52 (3) 07:46 (6) 12:26 (17) 12:58 (17) 14:01 (15) 18:38 (12) 24:47 (15) 30:56 (13) 32:25 (14)
01:38 (13) 01:00 (11) 01:06 (15) 01:12 (8) 00:47 (15) 02:13 (15) 01:09 (7) 00:24 (2)
34:03 (14) 35:03 (14) 36:09 (14) 37:21 (13) 38:08 (13) 40:21 (13) 41:30 (12) 41:54

13. Duško Radojčić ONS SRB 42:11 02:32 (6) 02:55 (14) 03:33 (19) 02:01 (11) 00:41 (21) 00:58 (3) 05:48 (20) 04:31 (9) 06:26 (14) 01:54 (21)
02:32 (6) 05:27 (11) 09:00 (12) 11:01 (11) 11:42 (11) 12:40 (10) 18:28 (11) 22:59 (9) 29:25 (9) 31:19 (10)
01:37 (12) 01:02 (14) 01:10 (18) 01:40 (19) 00:50 (20) 02:22 (19) 01:37 (21) 00:34 (19)
32:56 (11) 33:58 (11) 35:08 (11) 36:48 (11) 37:38 (12) 40:00 (12) 41:37 (13) 42:11

14. Boško Bojović RGE SRB 42:37 02:22 (3) 02:56 (15) 04:58 (22) 01:43 (6) 00:32 (7) 01:14 (10) 05:04 (15) 04:58 (11) 07:11 (18) 01:13 (3)
02:22 (3) 05:18 (8) 10:16 (18) 11:59 (14) 12:31 (14) 13:45 (13) 18:49 (14) 23:47 (11) 30:58 (14) 32:11 (13)
01:34 (9) 01:04 (17) 01:12 (21) 01:42 (20) 00:43 (11) 02:18 (17) 01:24 (17) 00:29 (8)
33:45 (13) 34:49 (13) 36:01 (13) 37:43 (14) 38:26 (14) 40:44 (14) 42:08 (14) 42:37

15. Dragan Dokmanović POB SRB 43:23 04:19 (20) 02:43 (11) 03:15 (13) 02:26 (17) 00:39 (17) 01:57 (21) 04:32 (9) 06:13 (18) 06:19 (13) 02:25 (23)
04:19 (20) 07:02 (19) 10:17 (19) 12:43 (19) 13:22 (19) 15:19 (18) 19:51 (18) 26:04 (17) 32:23 (17) 34:48 (17)
01:34 (9) 01:02 (14) 00:54 (3) 01:11 (7) 00:38 (8) 01:39 (3) 01:10 (8) 00:27 (5)
36:22 (17) 37:24 (17) 38:18 (17) 39:29 (17) 40:07 (17) 41:46 (17) 42:56 (15) 43:23

16. Stevan Roksandić MGM SRB 43:27 02:41 (12) 03:03 (17) 03:24 (15) 02:09 (13) 00:37 (15) 01:47 (20) 05:06 (16) 05:08 (13) 07:16 (19) 01:32 (12)
02:41 (12) 05:44 (15) 09:08 (13) 11:17 (13) 11:54 (13) 13:41 (12) 18:47 (13) 23:55 (12) 31:11 (16) 32:43 (16)
01:45 (17) 01:07 (19) 01:09 (17) 01:33 (17) 00:49 (17) 02:19 (18) 01:31 (18) 00:31 (14)
34:28 (16) 35:35 (16) 36:44 (16) 38:17 (16) 39:06 (16) 41:25 (15) 42:56 (15) 43:27

17. Rade Gašparović BGD SRB 43:39 02:32 (6) 03:06 (18) 02:50 (10) 02:44 (19) 00:39 (17) 02:34 (22) 04:53 (13) 05:31 (14) 06:13 (12) 01:33 (13)
02:32 (6) 05:38 (14) 08:28 (10) 11:12 (12) 11:51 (12) 14:25 (16) 19:18 (16) 24:49 (16) 31:02 (15) 32:35 (15)
01:51 (19) 01:00 (11) 01:11 (19) 01:35 (18) 00:51 (21) 02:23 (21) 01:40 (22) 00:33 (16)
34:26 (15) 35:26 (15) 36:37 (15) 38:12 (15) 39:03 (15) 41:26 (16) 43:06 (17) 43:39

18. Dejan Cakić PJP SRB 45:57 03:53 (18) 03:13 (20) 06:43 (23) 02:20 (15) 00:38 (16) 01:10 (9) 05:11 (18) 04:51 (10) 07:04 (17) 01:49 (19)
03:53 (18) 07:06 (20) 13:49 (21) 16:09 (21) 16:47 (21) 17:57 (21) 23:08 (20) 27:59 (18) 35:03 (18) 36:52 (18)
01:43 (14) 00:59 (10) 00:52 (2) 01:10 (6) 00:45 (14) 01:50 (9) 01:13 (12) 00:33 (16)
38:35 (18) 39:34 (18) 40:26 (18) 41:36 (18) 42:21 (18) 44:11 (18) 45:24 (18) 45:57
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Pos. Name Club Country Time 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

19. Predrag Čavić STR SRB 50:22 03:10 (17) 03:07 (19) 03:21 (14) 03:03 (21) 00:40 (19) 01:22 (15) 05:55 (22) 08:23 (22) 07:45 (20) 01:45 (18)
03:10 (17) 06:17 (16) 09:38 (16) 12:41 (18) 13:21 (18) 14:43 (17) 20:38 (19) 29:01 (19) 36:46 (19) 38:31 (19)
01:58 (22) 01:11 (22) 01:11 (19) 01:52 (22) 01:02 (23) 02:22 (19) 01:36 (20) 00:39 (20)
40:29 (19) 41:40 (19) 42:51 (19) 44:43 (19) 45:45 (19) 48:07 (19) 49:43 (19) 50:22

20. Ivan Ćuk DIF SRB 50:23 08:29 (23) 03:34 (22) 03:40 (20) 02:10 (14) 00:34 (12) 01:08 (7) 05:24 (19) 06:19 (19) 08:10 (22) 01:43 (16)
08:29 (23) 12:03 (23) 15:43 (23) 17:53 (22) 18:27 (22) 19:35 (22) 24:59 (22) 31:18 (22) 39:28 (22) 41:11 (22)
01:46 (18) 01:00 (11) 00:59 (7) 01:14 (11) 00:38 (8) 01:57 (11) 01:08 (4) 00:30 (11)
42:57 (22) 43:57 (22) 44:56 (21) 46:10 (21) 46:48 (20) 48:45 (20) 49:53 (20) 50:23

21. Mrgud Pajko DIF SRB 51:54 02:52 (16) 02:45 (12) 03:31 (18) 01:52 (9) 00:33 (10) 01:46 (19) 04:52 (12) 12:04 (23) 08:05 (21) 01:34 (14)
